Craig
Rayburn
Rayburn
Rayburn
Rayburn
Manser
Manser
Manser
Manser
Manser
Manser
Manser
Page
Page
Page
Page
Staley
Staley
Staley
Staley
Staley
Staley
Staley
Smith
Smith
Smith
Smith
Smith
Smith
Smith
Carter
Carter
Carter
Carter
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IM

M

IM

M
Jacob
Jacob
Jacob
Jacob
Jacob
Jacob
lacob
Jaiza
Jaiza
Jaiza
Jaiza
Jayme
Jayme
Jayme
Jayme
Jayme
Jayme
Jayme
Jeff
Jeff
Jeff
Jeff
leff
Jeff
leff
leffrey
Jeffrey
Jeffrey
leffrey

545 E Town 5t

878 Harrison Ave
878 Harrison Ave
878 Harrison Ave
878 Harrison Ave
Unknown

Unknown

Unknown

Unknown

Unknown

Unknown

Unknown

1244 Erickson Rd
1244 Erickson Rd
1244 Erickson Rd
1244 Erickson Rd
6255 Kingview Dr
6255 Kingview Dr
6255 Kingview Dr
6255 Kingview Dr
6255 Kingview Dr
6255 Kingview Dr
6255 Kingview Dr
773 Dennison Ave
773 Dennison Ave
773 Dennison Ave
773 Dennison Ave
773 Dennison Ave
773 Dennison Ave
773 Dennison Ave
3212 Boyleston Blvd
3212 Boyleston Blvd
3212 Boyleston Blvd
3212 Boyleston Bivd

Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
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Hilliard
Hilliard
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Hilliard
Hilliard
Hilliard
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43215 CC
43215 CC
43215 CC
43215 CC
43215 CC

cC

cC

cC

cc

cc

cC

cC
43227 CC
43227 CC
43227 CC
43227 CC
43026 CC
43026 CC
43026 CC
43026 CC
43026 CC
43026 CC
43026 CC
43215 CC
43215 €C
43215 CC
43215 CC
43215 CC
43215 CC
43215 CC
43224 CC
43224 CC
43224 CC
43224 CC

4/7/2016
4/21/2016
5/21/2016
6/21/2016
7/21/2016

1/6/2016

2/6/2016

3/6/2016

4/6/2016

5/6/2016

6/6/2016

7/6/2016

1/9/2016

2/9/2016

3/9/2016

4/9/2016

1/2/2016

2/2/2016

3/2/2016

4/2/2016

5/2/2016

6/2/2016

7/2/2016
1/24/2016
2/24/2016
3/24/2016
4/24/2016
5/24/2016
6/24/2016
7/24/2016

1/3/2016

2/3/2016

3/3/2016

4/3/2016

$20.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
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31A
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